
 

  

 
VSL/2024-25/1796 
 
25th February, 2025 
 
To, 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 IN 
 
SUB: Intimation regarding issue of letter of confirmation in response of request for issuance 
of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 

Scrip Code: 514302 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, the Company has been informed by its Registrar and Share Transfer agent (RTA), Ankit 
Consultancy Private Limited vide letter dated 24.02.2025 regarding issue of letter of confirmation in 
response of request for issuance of duplicate share certificate in accordance with SEBI Circular dated 
25th January, 2022 to the following shareholder: 

 
Name of Shareholder Folio No. Share 

Certificate 
No. Old 

Share 
Certificate 

No. New 

Total Shares 

Kaushik Patel 30450      15555 
17582 
20419 
21209 
21217 
22482 
25011 
25012 
30580 
31713 
33108 
33380 
33587 
33588 
33756 
34308 
34471 

50519 
50520 
50521 
50522 
50523 
50524 
50525 
50526 
50527 
50528 
50529 
50530 
50531 
50532 
50533 
50534 
50535 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 



 

  

34607 
38557 

50536 
50537 

100 
100 

 
Please take the above information on your record. 
 
Thanking you  
 
Yours Faithfully 
For Vippy Spinpro Limited 
 
 
 
Pulkit Maheshwari 
CS, Compliance officer & CFO 
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