

14-A, Industrial Area, A.B. Road, Dewas 455 001 (M.P.) India. Phone: +91-7272-258251-52, Fax: +91-7272-400121 Email: admin@vippyspinpro.com, Web: www.vippyspinpro.com

VSL/2024-25/1796

25th February, 2025

To,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 IN

SUB: Intimation regarding issue of letter of confirmation in response of request for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Scrip Code: 514302

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has been informed by its Registrar and Share Transfer agent (RTA), Ankit Consultancy Private Limited vide letter dated 24.02.2025 regarding issue of letter of confirmation in response of request for issuance of duplicate share certificate in accordance with SEBI Circular dated 25th January, 2022 to the following shareholder:

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Share	Share	Total Shares
		Certificate	Certificate	
		No. Old	No. New	
Kaushik Patel	30450	15555	50519	100
		17582	50520	100
		20419	50521	100
		21209	50522	100
		21217	50523	100
		22482	50524	100
		25011	50525	100
		25012	50526	100
		30580	50527	100
		31713	50528	100
		33108	50529	100
		33380	50530	100
		33587	50531	100
		33588	50532	100
		33756	50533	100
		34308	50534	100
		34471	50535	100



Regd. Office: 414, City Centre, 570, M.G. Road, Indore - 452 001 (M.P.) CIN: L01710MP1992PLC007043, Phone: 0731-2546710



14-A, Industrial Area, A.B. Road, Dewas 455 001 (M.P.) India. Phone: +91-7272-258251-52, Fax: +91-7272-400121 Email: admin@vippyspinpro.com, Web: www.vippyspinpro.com

——————————————————————————————————————						
	E 1000 N. N.	34607	50536	100		
		38557	50537	100		

Please take the above information on your record.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully For **Vippy Spinpro Limited**

Pulkit Maheshwari CS, Compliance officer & CFO

